TRANSRADIAL
PERIPHERAL
New Longer Lengths for
Transradial Peripheral Procedures
150 cm
LENGTH AVAILABLE
Angiographic Catheter
Merit Medical’s popular Performa Catheters
are now available in up to 150 cm lengths for
performing transradial peripheral procedures.
INNER LUMEN SIZES
• 4F .042" (1.07 mm)
• 5F .046" (1.17 mm)
• 6F .054" (1.37 mm)
Angiographic CatheterVESSEL SIZING CATHETERS
ULTIMATE 1
ULTIMATE 2
ULTIMATE 3
ULTIMATE 4
ULTIMATE 4.5
Merit has solutions for every step of your transradial peripheral procedures.
Contact your Merit representative today.
TRANSRADIAL
PERIPHERAL
Up to 150 cm catheter length for easy navigation
to the target vessel via the radial artery
Winged polycarbonate hub for easy manipulation
Wire braided for torque, stability, and control
Shaft material provides thermal stability at body temperature
Large inner lumens to facilitate contrast injection
Soft bumper tip provides
atraumatic positioning
within the vessel ostium
FEATURES & BENEFITS
BERENSTEIN
PIGTAIL
ORDERING INFORMATION
PV PIGTAIL
PV RENAL
PV BERN
PV MP1
PV MP2
PV COBRA
PV= Peripheral Vasculature;  BT = Bumper Tip;  MP = Multi Purpose;  ULT = Ultimate
PV ULT 1
PV ULT 2
PV ULT 3
PV ULT 4
PV ULT 4.5
PV ULT 1
PV ULT 2
PV ULT 3
PV ULT 4
PV ULT 4.5
Before using refer to Instructions for Use for indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, and directions for use.
Merit Medical Systems, Inc.
1600 West Merit Parkway
South Jordan, Utah 84095
1.801.253.1600
1.800.35.MERIT
Merit Medical Europe, Middle
East, & Africa (EMEA)
Amerikalaan 42, 6199 AE
Maastricht-Airport
The Netherlands
+31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical Ireland Ltd.
Parkmore Business Park West
Galway, Ireland
+353 (0) 91 703 733
   401389001_004   ID010919
Angiographic Catheter
merit.com
Catalog Number French
Size
Inner Diameter
(inches/mm)
Catheter
Length (cm)
Tip
Length
(cm)
Number of
Side Ports
Shaft/Tip
Description
Tip
Shape
Max Guide
Wire Size
ULTIMATE 1
PV412538U1 4 .042"/1.07 mm 125 2.0 0 Braided / BT ULT 1 0.038"
PV415038U1 4 .042"/1.07 mm 150 2.0 0 Braided / BT ULT 1 0.038"
PV512538U1 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 2.0 0 Braided / BT ULT 1 0.038"
PV512538U1SH 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 2.0 1 Braided / BT ULT 1 0.038"
PV513538U1 5 .046"/1.17 mm 135 2.0 0 Braided / BT ULT 1 0.038"
PV515038U1 5 .046"/1.17 mm 150 2.0 0 Braided / BT ULT 1 0.038"
PV612538U1 6 .054"/1.37 mm 125 2.0 0 Braided ULT 1 0.038"
ULTIMATE 2
PV412538U2 4 .042"/1.07 mm 125 2.0 0 Braided / BT ULT 2 0.038"
PV512538U2 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 2.0 0 Braided / BT ULT 2 0.038"
PV512538U2SH 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 2.0 1 Braided / BT ULT 2 0.038"
PV612538U2 6 .054"/1.37 mm 125 2.0 0 Braided ULT 2 0.038"
ULTIMATE 3
PV412538U3 4 .042"/1.07 mm 125 2.0 0 Braided / BT ULT 3 0.038"
PV512538U3 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 2.0 0 Braided / BT ULT 3 0.038"
PV512538U3SH 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 2.0 2 Braided / BT ULT 3 0.038"
PV612538U3 6 .054"/1.37 mm 125 2.0 0 Braided ULT 3 0.038"
ULTIMATE 4.0
PV412538U4 4 .042"/1.07 mm 125 2.0 0 Braided / BT ULT 4.0 0.038"
PV512538U4 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 2.0 0 Braided / BT ULT 4.0 0.038"
PV512538U4SH 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 2.0 1 Braided / BT ULT 4.0 0.038"
PV612538U4 6 .054"/1.37 mm 125 2.0 0 Braided  ULT 4.0 0.038"
ULTIMATE 4.5
PV412538U45 4 .042"/1.07 mm 125 2.0 0 Braided / BT ULT 4.5 0.038"
PV512538U45 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 2.0 0 Braided / BT ULT 4.5 0.038"
PV512538U45SH 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 2.0 1 Braided / BT ULT 4.5 0.038"
PV612538U45 6 .054"/1.37 mm 125 2.0 0 Braided  ULT 4.5 0.038"
BERENSTEIN
PV412538BERN 4 .042"/1.07 mm 125 8.0 0 Braided / BT BERN 0.038"
PV413538BERN 4 .042"/1.07 mm 135 8.0 0 Braided / BT BERN 0.038"
PV415038BERN 4 .042"/1.07 mm 150 8.0 0 Braided / BT BERN 0.038"
PV512538BERN 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 8.0 0 Braided  BERN 0.038"
PV513538BERN 5 .046"/1.17 mm 135 8.0 0 Braided BERN 0.038"
PV515038BERN 5 .046"/1.17 mm 150 8.0 0 Braided BERN 0.038"
PIGTAIL
PV411038PIG 4 .042"/1.07 mm 125 6.5 5 Braided PIGTAIL 0.038"
PV512538PIG 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 7.5 5 Braided PIGTAIL 0.038"
PV612538PIG 6 .054"/1.37 mm 125 8.0 5 Non-Braided PIGTAIL 0.038"
MULTIPURPOSE 1
PV412538MP1 4 .042"/1.07 mm 125 5.8 0 Braided/BT MP 1 0.038"
PV512538MP1 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 5.8 0 Braided/BT MP 1 0.038"
MULTIPURPOSE 2
PV412538MP2SH 4 .042"/1.07 mm 125 5.8 2 Braided/BT MP 2 0.038"
PV512538MP2SH 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 5.8 2 Braided/BT MP 2 0.038"
PV612538MP2SH 6 .054"/1.37 mm 125 5.8 2 Braided MP 2 0.038"
RENAL DOUBLE CURVE
PV512538REN 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 4.0 0 Braided RENAL 0.038"
COBRA 2
PV512538COB2 5 .046"/1.17 mm 125 9.0 0 Braided COBRA 2 0.038"